
 
Key Dates Calendar 2023-24  
 
 
Autumn Term  
 
Wed 06 September    First day of Autumn Term 
Mon 23 - Mon 30 October   Half-term break (Inset day 30st October) 
Tue 05 December    Last day of Autumn Term (half day for students) 
     
Spring Term 
Mon 8 January    First day of Spring Term 
Mon 12 - Fri 16 February   Half-term break 
Fri 22 March     Last day of Spring Term 
    
Summer Term 
Wed 17 April     First day of Summer Term 
Mon 6 May     Bank Holiday (school closed) 
Mon 27 - Fri 31 May    Half-term break 
Thurs 04 July    Last day of Summer Term (half day for students) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please note: School is open during term times (for children) between 9.00 a.m. and 
3.30 p.m. Mondays through Thursdays and between 9 a.m. and 12.15 p.m. on Fridays. 
Friday afternoons are for teacher meetings only. 

Breakfast club for the enrolled children is open between 8.30 a.m. and 9.00 a.m., and it 
runs only if there are at least two children enrolled for a specific day of the week. 
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